

AVEX Automotive Joins Forces with Evertreen to Drive Reforestation and Sustainability in the Automotive Industry

HAMBURG, GERMANY, February 27, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- AVEX Automotive, a premier automotive wholesaler headquartered in Hamburg, Germany, and Lisbon, Portugal, is proud to announce its latest sustainability initiative in collaboration with Evertreen. This strategic partnership marks a significant step toward reducing the environmental impact of the automotive industry through large-scale reforestation efforts.

As a leader in re-marketing and fleet administration, AVEX Automotive has long been committed to delivering tailored vehicle solutions for dealerships across Germany, Spain, France, and the Benelux region. With this initiative, AVEX Automotive is reinforcing its dedication to corporate social responsibility by actively contributing to global reforestation efforts and combating climate change.

Through its partnership with Evertreen, AVEX Automotive will support the planting and maintenance of trees in reforestation projects around the world. This initiative not only aids in carbon offsetting but also creates employment opportunities for local communities, fostering long-term economic and environmental benefits.

A Commitment to a Greener Future

The automotive industry is at a critical juncture where sustainability is no longer optional but imperative. By integrating environmental initiatives into its business strategy, AVEX Automotive is taking proactive measures to balance economic growth with ecological responsibility.

Johann Schad, Managing Partner of AVEX Automotive said, "At AVEX Automotive, we recognize sustainability is not just a trend but a responsibility. As a key player in the automotive industry, we are committed to reducing our environmental footprint and contributing to a greener future. Our partnership with Evertreen allows us to take meaningful action by supporting global reforestation projects that not only offset carbon emissions but also create positive social and economic impact. This initiative reflects our dedication to driving change and setting new standards for sustainability in our industry."

Evertreen's Enthusiasm for the Partnership

Dan Ciufo, Co-founder of Evertreen, expressed his excitement about the collaboration, stating, "We are thrilled to welcome AVEX Automotive to our global reforestation efforts. Their commitment to sustainability aligns perfectly with our mission to restore ecosystems and fight climate change. Through this partnership, AVEX Automotive is making a meaningful contribution to both environmental conservation and local communities, and we look forward to achieving great milestones together."

Driving Change in the Automotive Sector

As an industry innovator, AVEX Automotive continues to set new benchmarks for sustainability. This partnership is part of the company's broader commitment to implementing eco-conscious practices across its operations, from optimizing fleet efficiency to supporting carbon-neutral initiatives.

By leveraging its extensive network of dealers and importers, AVEX Automotive aims to raise awareness and encourage sustainable practices throughout the automotive ecosystem. The company envisions a future where sustainability and profitability go hand in hand, ensuring long-term value for customers, stakeholders, and the planet.

About AVEX Automotive

AVEX Automotive is a Hamburg-based automotive service provider specializing in re-marketing and fleet administration. With headquarters in Hamburg, Germany, and Lisbon, Portugal, the company delivers tailored vehicle solutions to dealerships throughout Germany, Spain, France, and the Benelux region. By collaborating with leading European importers, AVEX Automotive ensures competitive pricing, efficient supply chains, and customer-centric services. To find out more, you can visit https://avex.de/

About Evertreen

Evertreen is a global reforestation platform that enables companies to plant trees and monitor their growth via satellite technology. Through its innovative approach, Evertreen connects businesses with impactful sustainability projects, helping offset carbon footprints while promoting environmental and social benefits worldwide. To find out more you can visit https://www.evertreen.com/

Gianmarco Giordaniello Xraised

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/789735945

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.